FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Hall of Fame Motivational Speaker Doug Dvorak Joins Franchise Speakers Bureau Roster

Chicago, IL – April 30, 2025 – Doug Dvorak, internationally recognized Hall of Fame motivational speaker and Master Certified Sales Coach & Trainer, has been invited to join the exclusive roster of the **Franchise Speakers Bureau**, a premier speaker agency dedicated to serving the franchise industry.

With more than two decades of experience inspiring audiences across five continents, Doug Dvorak brings his high-energy, humor-infused presentations and proven sales training systems to franchise organizations seeking to elevate performance, leadership, and motivation. His addition to the Franchise Speakers Bureau highlights his continued influence and demand as a keynote speaker and workshop leader in franchising circles.

Doug's client portfolio includes globally recognized brands such as Subway, Marriott, McDonald's, and Coca-Cola. His training and keynote programs are tailored to meet the dynamic needs of franchisees, franchisors, and leadership teams, blending tactical sales methodologies with powerful motivation strategies.

"It's an honor to be part of a bureau that understands the unique culture and challenges of the franchise world," said Dvorak. "Franchise leaders are looking for practical tools and real inspiration, and I'm excited to bring that to every stage and boardroom I step into."

By joining the Franchise Speakers Bureau, Doug Dvorak is now even more accessible to franchise conventions, leadership retreats, and regional training events seeking dynamic and results-driven speakers.

About Doug Dvorak

Doug Dvorak is a Hall of Fame motivational keynote speaker, Master Certified Sales Trainer, and author of several best-selling books on sales, leadership, and personal development. He has delivered over 2,000 presentations to audiences worldwide and is a member of the National Speakers Association and hols the Certicifed Speaking Professional (CSP) designation.

For booking information, visit <u>www.dougdvorak.com</u> or contact the Franchise Speakers Bureau at <u>www.FranchiseSpeakers.com</u>.

Media Contact: Doug Dvorak Enterprises Phone: 847-241-4860 Email: doug@dougdvorak.com